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001 0004 D'SOUZA ABIGAIL FATIMA GEN 80 66.00 80.00 462.00 462.00 85 769 576.75 576.75 769 77.00 96.13 EL 576.75 85.00 462.00 80

002 0533 RAPOSE MYRON GEN 65 53.00 86.00 418.00 418.00 61 721 540.75 540.75 721 69.67 90.13 EL 540.75 61.00 418.00 65

003 0626 TRAVASSO PRINCIO FLORENCIO GEN 72 51.00 75.00 396.00 396.00 67 708 531.00 531.00 708 66.00 88.50 EL 531.00 67.00 396.00 72

004 0531 FERNANDES FALESTON ALVIS GEN 58 58.00 74.00 402.00 402.00 67 696 522.00 522.00 696 67.00 87.00 EL 522.00 67.00 402.00 58

005 0543 GAMA MYRON PASCOAL GEN 58 0.00 59.00 376.00 376.00 72 685 513.75 513.75 685 62.67 85.63 EL 513.75 72.00 376.00 58 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

006 0517 LUIS QUERON ANTHONY GEN 59 57.00 77.00 393.00 393.00 62 682 511.50 511.50 682 65.50 85.25 EL 511.50 62.00 393.00 59

007 0504 MOHAN XAVIER GEN 62 59.00 62.00 372.00 372.00 70 668 501.00 501.00 668 62.00 83.50 EL 501.00 70.00 372.00 62 LC 

008 0014 MAHALE SEEYA SITARAM GEN 58 39.00 51.00 319.00 319.00 61 663 497.25 497.25 663 53.17 82.88 EL 497.25 61.00 319.00 58 DD 

009 0580 DABEKAR SAGAR UMESH GEN 56 63.00 65.00 417.00 417.00 51 658 493.50 493.50 658 69.50 82.25 EL 493.50 51.00 417.00 56

010 0578 DSOUZA JOEVEL BENJAMIN GEN 47 51.00 63.00 335.00 335.00 67 657 492.75 492.75 657 55.83 82.13 EL 492.75 67.00 335.00 47

011 0552 HAVANUR ABHAY ASHOK GEN 37 64.00 68.00 364.00 364.00 62 656 492.00 492.00 656 60.67 82.00 EL 492.00 62.00 364.00 37

012 0534 PEREIRA ORVILLE GEN 51 38.00 58.00 327.00 327.00 57 652 489.00 489.00 652 54.50 81.50 EL 489.00 57.00 327.00 51

013 0562 DMELLO RYZVELO GEN 56 43.00 61.00 340.00 340.00 53 651 488.25 488.25 651 56.67 81.38 EL 488.25 53.00 340.00 56 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

014 0616 PEREIRA MYRON GEN 41 49.00 45.00 252.00 252.00 53 648 486.00 486.00 648 42.00 81.00 EL 486.00 53.00 252.00 41

015 0554 FERNANDES STEPHEN GEN 50 43.00 48.00 320.00 320.00 71 640 480.00 480.00 640 53.33 80.00 EL 480.00 71.00 320.00 50

016 0584 FERNANDES PRESTON GEN 42 49.00 57.00 338.00 338.00 62 640 480.00 480.00 640 56.33 80.00 EL 480.00 62.00 338.00 42 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

017 0620 DIAS JOMARK ROSARIO GEN 49 48.00 52.00 311.00 311.00 66 634 475.50 475.50 634 51.83 79.25 EL 475.50 66.00 311.00 49 BONAFIDE 16-17, AADHAR CARD 

018 0513 RODRIGUES SHAWN ROSARIO GEN 48 41.00 37.00 259.00 259.00 69 632 474.00 474.00 632 43.17 79.00 EL 474.00 69.00 259.00 48 PROPER LC 

019 0553 FERNANDES VERYL NICOLAU GEN 63 33.00 50.00 309.00 309.00 61 630 472.50 472.50 630 51.50 78.75 EL 472.50 61.00 309.00 63

020 0588 REBELLO ELDRIDGE GEN 47 50.00 64.00 352.00 352.00 62 628 471.00 471.00 628 58.67 78.50 EL 471.00 62.00 352.00 47

021 0526 CARDOZO KIMBERLY JO-ANN GEN 50 46.00 51.00 308.00 308.00 52 627 470.25 470.25 627 51.33 78.38 EL 470.25 52.00 308.00 50

022 0602 FERNANDES ROLF AGNELO GEN 50 55.00 71.00 363.00 363.00 69 623 467.25 467.25 623 60.50 77.88 EL 467.25 69.00 363.00 50

023 0549 NATH SUJIT GEN 36 44.00 43.00 269.00 269.00 47 615 461.25 461.25 615 44.83 76.88 EL 461.25 47.00 269.00 36

024 0623 LAZAR SIRUS GEN 54 47.00 58.00 354.00 354.00 66 614 460.50 460.50 614 59.00 76.75 EL 460.50 66.00 354.00 54

025 0537 MONIZ VALENT GEN 48 47.00 42.00 297.00 297.00 51 614 460.50 460.50 614 49.50 76.75 EL 460.50 51.00 297.00 48

026 0015 AFONSO JOLWINO CASSIUS GEN 52 39.00 53.00 305.00 305.00 72 613 459.75 459.75 613 50.83 76.63 EL 459.75 72.00 305.00 52

027 0556 FERNANDES VALINKO JOHN MITCHELL GEN 60 62.00 48.00 305.00 305.00 62 613 459.75 459.75 613 50.83 76.63 EL 459.75 62.00 305.00 60

028 0506 MANJAPPA ARJUN KATTIMANI GEN 43 43.00 41.00 284.00 284.00 59 613 459.75 459.75 613 47.33 76.63 EL 459.75 59.00 284.00 43 LC 

029 0564 NAIK PRANAV DINESH GEN 50 33.00 45.00 289.00 289.00 54 611 458.25 458.25 611 48.17 76.38 EL 458.25 54.00 289.00 50

030 0583 LUIS ELRICH GEN 45 50.00 54.00 318.00 318.00 61 607 455.25 455.25 607 53.00 75.88 EL 455.25 61.00 318.00 45 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

031 0567 KAMBLI GANGARAM PRAMOD GEN 37 45.00 41.00 275.00 275.00 60 604 453.00 453.00 604 45.83 75.50 EL 453.00 60.00 275.00 37

032 0617 D'CUNHA JUBERTO METODIO JOSE 
SILVA GEN 53 62.00 66.00 348.00 348.00 56 595 446.25 446.25 595 58.00 74.38 EL 446.25 56.00 348.00 53

033 0507 SAMUEL JOSHUA ANTHONY GEN 65 33.00 50.00 305.00 305.00 58 591 443.25 443.25 591 50.83 73.88 EL 443.25 58.00 305.00 65

034 0559 COLACO DENNIS GEN 39 55.00 45.00 289.00 289.00 56 591 443.25 443.25 591 48.17 73.88 EL 443.25 56.00 289.00 39

035 0502 PEREIRA KEVIN GEN 38 33.00 41.00 264.00 264.00 42 591 443.25 443.25 591 44.00 73.88 EL 443.25 42.00 264.00 38 PROPER CASTE CERTIFICATE

036 0603 MARQUES VALENCIA FLORA GEN 72 58.00 75.00 407.00 407.00 80 440 440.00 440.00 67.83 73.33 EL 440.00 80.00 407.00 72

037 0595 FERNANDES MACKSTROY JOELEN GEN 41 36.00 53.00 265.00 265.00 58 586 439.50 439.50 586 44.17 73.25 EL 439.50 58.00 265.00 41

038 0601 LUCAS CLIVE KANAN GEN 49 34.00 47.00 303.00 303.00 51 586 439.50 439.50 586 50.50 73.25 EL 439.50 51.00 303.00 49 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

039 0528 MANDAL SUBANDU JACQUES GEN 56 51.00 60.00 341.00 341.00 56 584 438.00 438.00 584 56.83 73.00 EL 438.00 56.00 341.00 56 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

040 0558 RODRIGUES AGNELO XAVIER GEN 41 37.00 53.00 280.00 280.00 46 584 438.00 438.00 584 46.67 73.00 EL 438.00 46.00 280.00 41

041 0577 FERNANDES ROBINSON GEN 48 55.00 61.00 362.00 362.00 66 580 435.00 435.00 580 60.33 72.50 EL 435.00 66.00 362.00 48

042 0592 PINTO MELVITON GEN 51 33.00 53.00 284.00 284.00 50 579 434.25 434.25 579 47.33 72.38 EL 434.25 50.00 284.00 51 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

043 0005 D'SOUZA ALVAN GEN 42 33.00 42.00 257.00 257.00 60 577 432.75 432.75 577 42.83 72.13 EL 432.75 60.00 257.00 42 AADHAR CARD

044 0545 FERNANDES CLESTON ASSIS GEN 54 47.00 62.00 333.00 333.00 58 574 430.50 430.50 574 55.50 71.75 EL 430.50 58.00 333.00 54 PROPER RC 

045 0568 D'CRUZ ASHNER FRANZ GEN 72 66.00 84.00 451.00 451.00 63 430 430.00 430.00 75.17 71.67 EL 430.00 63.00 451.00 72

046 0548 ALVE ARYA ALIAS LAXMAN VISHAL GEN 40 33.00 57.00 264.00 264.00 46 567 425.25 425.25 567 44.00 70.88 EL 425.25 46.00 264.00 40

047 0557 FERNANDES ELVIS GEN 51 42.00 58.00 303.00 303.00 65 566 424.50 424.50 566 50.50 70.75 EL 424.50 65.00 303.00 51

048 0570 MARTINS WALTER LLYOD GEN 44 0.00 0.00 287.00 287.00 60 566 424.50 424.50 566 47.83 70.75 EL 424.50 60.00 287.00 44

049 0546 RODRIGUES JESUS VALENKO GEN 34 44.00 41.00 251.00 251.00 57 560 420.00 420.00 560 41.83 70.00 EL 420.00 57.00 251.00 34

050 0010 KUMAWAT SHARVANKUMAR 
MAHESHKUMAR GEN 60 54.00 69.00 390.00 390.00 65 419 419.00 419.00 65.00 69.83 EL 419.00 65.00 390.00 60 SPORTS CERT

051 0501 DACRUZ KEEGAN JOSHUA GEN 33 0.00 0.00 230.40 230.40 48 558 418.50 418.50 558 38.40 69.75 EL 418.50 48.00 230.40 33
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052 0001 FERNANDES SWEAZIE JOANA GEN 87 79.00 95.00 525.00 525.00 73 417 417.00 417.00 87.50 69.50 EL 417.00 73.00 525.00 87

053 0536 RODRIGUES MEAVILLO ELASTON GEN 41 39.00 60.00 307.00 307.00 56 556 417.00 417.00 556 51.17 69.50 EL 417.00 56.00 307.00 41

054 0576 BARRETO MANOY RENOY GEN 69 64.00 88.00 471.00 471.00 76 415 415.00 415.00 78.50 69.17 EL 415.00 76.00 471.00 69

055 0524 FERNANDES CLIFFORD TREVOR GEN 65 74.00 85.00 439.00 439.00 59 415 415.00 415.00 73.17 69.17 EL 415.00 59.00 439.00 65

056 0544 AKTAR ARIF GEN 33 40.00 60.00 297.00 297.00 55 552 414.00 414.00 552 49.50 69.00 EL 414.00 55.00 297.00 33

057 0627 BARBOSA ALISKEY AYMON GEN 51 62.00 61.00 331.00 331.00 48 549 411.75 411.75 549 55.17 68.63 EL 411.75 48.00 331.00 51 RC/BONAFIDE AND AADHAR CARD 

058 0563 PEREIRA MAXTON LIVIO GEN 41 33.00 51.00 265.00 265.00 48 549 411.75 411.75 549 44.17 68.63 EL 411.75 48.00 265.00 41

059 0574 COLACO JOASON GEN 48 48.00 58.00 323.00 323.00 57 548 411.00 411.00 548 53.83 68.50 EL 411.00 57.00 323.00 48

060 0598 DESSAI KRISHNA DILIP GEN 40 33.00 51.00 259.00 259.00 50 548 411.00 411.00 548 43.17 68.50 EL 411.00 50.00 259.00 40 PROPER LC 

061 0550 FERNANDES JERSON GEN 59 53.00 59.00 332.00 332.00 61 410 410.00 410.00 55.33 68.33 EL 410.00 61.00 332.00 59

062 0610 CARDOZO WAYNE EARL GEN 36 44.00 57.00 298.00 298.00 41 544 408.00 408.00 544 49.67 68.00 EL 408.00 41.00 298.00 36

063 0624 KADNEKAR TUSHAR RAGHUVIR GEN 34 33.00 35.00 219.00 219.00 52 542 406.50 406.50 542 36.50 67.75 EL 406.50 52.00 219.00 34

064 0013 BORKER RAHUL RAMDAS GEN 50 51.00 58.00 334.00 334.00 66 541 405.75 405.75 541 55.67 67.63 EL 405.75 66.00 334.00 50

065 0614 SHAIKH SHAHBAAZ GEN 42 49.00 53.00 284.00 284.00 56 536 402.00 402.00 536 47.33 67.00 EL 402.00 56.00 284.00 42 RC/BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE, LC 

066 0585 VERENKAR SANGARSH DEVENDRA GEN 56 52.00 63.00 363.00 363.00 66 531 398.25 398.25 531 60.50 66.38 EL 398.25 66.00 363.00 56

067 0007 ACHARYA RAJ GEN 39 34.00 44.00 260.00 260.00 58 531 398.25 398.25 531 43.33 66.38 EL 398.25 58.00 260.00 39

068 0516 COSTA ARRON JAMES GEN 51 47.00 79.00 339.00 339.00 53 528 396.00 396.00 528 56.50 66.00 EL 396.00 53.00 339.00 51

069 0579 CARVALHO PETER MILAGRES GEN 46 35.00 62.00 310.00 310.00 43 517 387.75 387.75 517 51.67 64.63 EL 387.75 43.00 310.00 46

070 0006 FERNANDES NADILLIO SIMPLICIO GEN 62 40.00 62.00 363.00 363.00 59 386 386.00 386.00 60.50 64.33 EL 386.00 59.00 363.00 62

071 0571 BRAGANZA GLEESON BLAZIO GEN 35 53.00 46.00 266.00 266.00 40 514 385.50 385.50 514 44.33 64.25 EL 385.50 40.00 266.00 35

072 0575 FERNANDES WARREN RONALDO GEN 51 59.00 66.00 369.00 369.00 68 509 381.75 381.75 509 61.50 63.63 EL 381.75 68.00 369.00 51

073 0561 DSOUZA LERISON GEN 33 33.00 47.00 239.00 239.00 41 507 380.25 380.25 507 39.83 63.38 EL 380.25 41.00 239.00 33

074 0508 DSOUZA ERRIN JOEL GEN 42 33.00 40.00 237.00 237.00 59 504 378.00 378.00 504 39.50 63.00 EL 378.00 59.00 237.00 42

075 0510 BANDEKAR SATEJ GURUDAS GEN 50 43.00 51.00 301.00 301.00 47 378 378.00 378.00 50.17 63.00 EL 378.00 47.00 301.00 50 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

076 0621 BORGES VELINCIO FRANCIS GEN 43 46.00 38.00 266.00 266.00 55 501 375.75 375.75 501 44.33 62.63 EL 375.75 55.00 266.00 43 PROPER RC 

077 0594 LOBO KEVIN JOHN GEN 44 56.00 65.00 362.00 362.00 66 375 375.00 375.00 60.33 62.50 EL 375.00 66.00 362.00 44

078 0529 BARRETTO ZANVIL BERNAND GEN 61 68.00 88.00 414.00 414.00 62 375 375.00 375.00 69.00 62.50 EL 375.00 62.00 414.00 61

079 0560 FERNANDES FRAZER ANTONIO GEN 37 38.00 38.00 243.00 243.00 44 495 371.25 371.25 495 40.50 61.88 EL 371.25 44.00 243.00 37 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

080 0503 ALEMAO MAYUR GEN 62 64.00 71.00 418.00 418.00 73 371 371.00 371.00 69.67 61.83 EL 371.00 73.00 418.00 62

081 0522 GOMES FRANOY JAMES GEN 47 49.00 48.00 328.00 328.00 57 364 364.00 364.00 54.67 60.67 EL 364.00 57.00 328.00 47 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

082 0619 KATGAR PREMANAND ARJUN GEN 48 50.00 61.00 324.00 324.00 47 364 364.00 364.00 54.00 60.67 EL 364.00 47.00 324.00 48

083 0607 DCOSTA SHAUN FRANCIS GEN 73 65.00 87.00 466.00 466.00 71 363 363.00 363.00 77.67 60.50 EL 363.00 71.00 466.00 73 BONAFIDE 15-16, LC 

084 0551 NORONHA JOSTON GEN 51 56.00 79.00 404.00 404.00 52 362 362.00 362.00 67.33 60.33 EL 362.00 52.00 404.00 51

085 0589 GAONKAR SUNNY TUKARAM GEN 58 60.00 77.00 358.00 358.00 54 358 358.00 358.00 59.67 59.67 EL 358.00 54.00 358.00 58

086 0591 PARAB YASH JAGANNATH GEN 48 60.00 79.00 378.00 378.00 64 357 357.00 357.00 63.00 59.50 EL 357.00 64.00 378.00 48 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

087 0011 DIAS JOEL GEN 73 53.00 65.00 380.00 380.00 57 354 354.00 354.00 63.33 59.00 EL 354.00 57.00 380.00 73

088 0625 DHARENNAVAR BASAVRAJ DHAREPPA GEN 35 33.00 36.00 219.00 219.00 36 472 354.00 354.00 472 36.50 59.00 EL 354.00 36.00 219.00 35 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

089 0590 HADFADKAR GUNJAY GURUDAS GEN 76 66.50 66.50 410.40 410.40 53 350 350.00 350.00 68.40 58.33 EL 350.00 53.00 410.40 76 RC/BONAFIDE 

090 0611 FERNANDES JESFERN GEN 57 38.00 44.00 300.00 300.00 54 463 347.25 347.25 463 50.00 57.88 EL 347.25 54.00 300.00 57

091 0505 AFONSO ELAINA NABEL GEN 69 61.00 73.00 398.00 398.00 60 347 347.00 347.00 66.33 57.83 EL 347.00 60.00 398.00 69

092 0511 JOSEPH PILLAI GEN 67 66.50 66.50 387.60 387.60 38 340 340.00 340.00 64.60 56.67 EL 340.00 38.00 387.60 66.5 PROPER XII MARKSHEET 

093 0542 KHARANGATE AKASH GEN 60 60.00 66.00 379.00 379.00 50 339 339.00 339.00 63.17 56.50 EL 339.00 50.00 379.00 60

094 0582 COLACO IVO GEN 41 50.00 63.00 357.00 357.00 59 338 338.00 338.00 59.50 56.33 EL 338.00 59.00 357.00 41

095 0565 COSTA LAVISTON MELBURN GEN 42 46.00 44.00 276.00 276.00 46 449 336.75 336.75 449 46.00 56.13 EL 336.75 46.00 276.00 42

096 0586 BARRETO MILLSON MILAGRES GEN 61 62.00 83.00 398.00 398.00 64 335 335.00 335.00 66.33 55.83 EL 335.00 64.00 398.00 61

097 0613 FERNANDES DARREN GEN 47 44.00 55.00 306.00 306.00 56 445 333.75 333.75 445 51.00 55.63 EL 333.75 56.00 306.00 47 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

098 0012 JOAO FERNANDES GEN 53 68.00 65.00 396.00 396.00 54 329 329.00 329.00 66.00 54.83 EL 329.00 54.00 396.00 53 RC/ BONAFIDE

099 0566 BRITTO EMERSON RONNIEL GEN 47 44.00 46.00 282.00 282.00 58 327 327.00 327.00 47.00 54.50 EL 327.00 58.00 282.00 47

100 0606 MENDES RYAN VAILANKO GEN 59 59.00 58.00 351.00 351.00 60 322 322.00 322.00 58.50 53.67 EL 322.00 60.00 351.00 59 BONAFIDE 15-16  

101 0587 SATTARKAR SAIDEEP RAMDAS GEN 71 74.00 73.00 449.00 449.00 51 321 321.00 321.00 74.83 53.50 EL 321.00 51.00 449.00 71

102 0622 USGAONKER RAJ ATCHUT GEN 45 39.00 52.00 280.00 280.00 40 320 320.00 320.00 46.67 53.33 EL 320.00 40.00 280.00 45
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103 0541 SOARES NICKSON GEN 51 45.00 62.00 322.00 322.00 50 426 319.50 319.50 426 53.67 53.25 EL 319.50 50.00 322.00 51

104 0002 D'SOUZA GALEN VERISSIMO GEN 70 40.00 62.00 311.00 311.00 49 319 319.00 319.00 51.83 53.17 EL 319.00 49.00 311.00 70 LATEST LC

105 0596 FURTADO MARK DAMSON GEN 81 75.00 85.00 485.00 485.00 66 317 317.00 317.00 80.83 52.83 EL 317.00 66.00 485.00 81

106 0535 SHETKAR LAXMISH RAMA GEN 61 73.00 86.00 451.00 451.00 61 313 313.00 313.00 75.17 52.17 EL 313.00 61.00 451.00 61

107 0509 DE SOUZA CALVIN CRUZ GEN 65 61.00 81.00 428.00 428.00 53 313 313.00 313.00 71.33 52.17 EL 313.00 53.00 428.00 65

108 0581 NAIK KUSHAL RATNAKAR GEN 57 60.00 71.00 367.00 367.00 54 311 311.00 311.00 61.17 51.83 EL 311.00 54.00 367.00 57

109 0523 DSOUZA NOAH NOEL GEN 46 48.00 47.00 303.00 303.00 47 311 311.00 311.00 50.50 51.83 EL 311.00 47.00 303.00 46

110 0539 FERNANDES KENROY EUGENIO GEN 41 54.00 53.00 303.00 303.00 51 412 309.00 309.00 412 50.50 51.50 EL 309.00 51.00 303.00 41

111 0600 COSTA IVON GEN 67 66.00 64.00 382.00 382.00 56 307 307.00 307.00 63.67 51.17 EL 307.00 56.00 382.00 67

112 0521 DESHMUKH BHAWESH MAHADEVO GEN 34 47.00 43.00 243.00 243.00 45 407 305.25 305.25 407 40.50 50.88 EL 305.25 45.00 243.00 34

113 0569 COLACO ARCHIBALD AGOSTINHO 
INACIO GEN 73 69.00 79.00 402.00 402.00 60 303 303.00 303.00 67.00 50.50 EL 303.00 60.00 402.00 73

114 0604 GAONKAR SAHIL SONU GEN 57 50.00 54.00 362.00 362.00 48 303 303.00 303.00 60.33 50.50 EL 303.00 48.00 362.00 57 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

115 0518 HALGEKAR SIDHESH SANJEEV GEN 70 76.00 75.00 451.00 451.00 61 302 302.00 302.00 75.17 50.33 EL 302.00 61.00 451.00 70

116 0593 FURTADO VOLNEY GILMER GEN 47 42.00 57.00 336.00 336.00 50 299 299.00 299.00 56.00 49.83 EL 299.00 50.00 336.00 47

117 0532 PEREIRA DONOVAN JEDEDIAH GEN 54 49.00 55.00 344.00 344.00 35 398 298.50 298.50 398 57.33 49.75 EL 298.50 35.00 344.00 54

118 0003 MENDONCA STEIN LEO GEN 63 57.00 61.00 359.00 359.00 58 295 295.00 295.00 59.83 49.17 EL 295.00 58.00 359.00 63

119 0525 FERNANDES FRISTON GEN 43 0.00 39.00 271.00 271.00 49 295 295.00 295.00 45.17 49.17 EL 295.00 49.00 271.00 43

120 0573 FERNANDES HAYDEN MYRON GEN 72 74.00 66.00 396.00 396.00 52 294 294.00 294.00 66.00 49.00 EL 294.00 52.00 396.00 72 RC/BONAFIDE CERT, PROPER 
INCOME CERT 

121 0009 NARULKAR SAHIL RAMESH GEN 43 38.00 67.00 325.00 325.00 44 293 293.00 293.00 54.17 48.83 EL 293.00 44.00 325.00 43

122 0519 BARRETTO NELAN LOURENCO GEN 54 58.00 73.00 366.00 366.00 53 390 292.50 292.50 390 61.00 48.75 EL 292.50 53.00 366.00 54

123 0628 MASCARENHAS MAXWELL GEN 76 57.00 57.00 376.20 376.20 50 285 285.00 285.00 62.70 47.50 EL 285.00 50.00 376.20 76

124 0599 BENJAMIN FRANSAN JOSEPH GEN 53 44.00 45.00 297.00 297.00 50 285 285.00 285.00 49.50 47.50 EL 285.00 50.00 297.00 53

125 0008 MARDOLKAR AKASH MAHESH GEN 46 45.00 56.00 314.00 314.00 48 284 284.00 284.00 52.33 47.33 EL 284.00 48.00 314.00 46

126 0555 SINGH NIKHIL KUMAR GEN 53 66.00 66.00 390.00 390.00 55 375 281.25 281.25 375 65.00 46.88 EL 281.25 55.00 390.00 53

127 0520 NANGARE HIMANSHU PURUSHOTTAM GEN 56 53.00 64.00 390.00 390.00 48 280 280.00 280.00 65.00 46.67 EL 280.00 48.00 390.00 56 RC/BONAFIDE  

128 0540 FERNANDES YELSTIN GEN 50 56.00 68.00 338.00 338.00 61 272 272.00 272.00 56.33 45.33 EL 272.00 61.00 338.00 50

129 0612 RODRIGUES ARSLAN GEN 49 45.00 51.00 328.00 328.00 57 262 262.00 262.00 54.67 43.67 EL 262.00 57.00 328.00 49 OBC MIGRANT STATUS

130 0527 FURTADO AARON SHANE GEN 68 52.00 67.00 394.00 394.00 57 260 260.00 260.00 65.67 43.33 EL 260.00 57.00 394.00 68

131 0597 FERNANDES IVANKA GLINORA GEN 37 0.00 0.00 285.00 285.00 49 258 258.00 258.00 47.50 43.00 EL 258.00 49.00 285.00 37 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

132 0609 PEDNEKAR SOHAN ASHOK GEN 51 35.00 40.00 248.00 248.00 44 254 254.00 254.00 41.33 42.33 EL 254.00 44.00 248.00 51 AFFIDAVIT OR BONAFIDE 16-17 

133 0515 GAMA DIALON GEN 50 41.00 51.00 312.00 312.00 52 253 253.00 253.00 52.00 42.17 EL 253.00 52.00 312.00 50

134 0514 KATKAR SHUBAM RAJU GEN 48 52.00 47.00 327.00 327.00 56 246 246.00 246.00 54.50 41.00 EL 246.00 56.00 327.00 48

135 0615 PANDIT ARMOD GEN 56 33.00 43.00 279.00 279.00 36 245 245.00 245.00 46.50 40.83 EL 245.00 36.00 279.00 56 RC/BONAFIDE CERTIFICATE 

136 0547 PEREIRA XAVIER SHAUN GEN 37 35.00 57.00 293.00 293.00 56 242 242.00 242.00 48.83 40.33 EL 242.00 56.00 293.00 37

137 0572 FERNANDES GLINDA MARIA JOES GEN 37 34.67 41.33 241.60 241.60 37 242 242.00 242.00 40.27 40.33 EL 242.00 37.00 241.60 37 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

138 0512 BORGES MURPHY SHENOY GEN 58 52.00 68.00 356.00 356.00 43 237 237.00 237.00 59.33 39.50 EL 237.00 43.00 356.00 58 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 
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001 0552 HAVANUR ABHAY ASHOK SC 37 64 68 364 364 62 656 492 492 656 60.67 82 EL 492 62 364 37
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001 0543 GAMA MYRON PASCOAL ST 58 0.00 59.00 376.00 376.00 72 685 513.75 513.75 685 62.67 85.63 EL 513.75 72.00 376.00 58 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

002 0562 DMELLO RYZVELO ST 56 43.00 61.00 340.00 340.00 53 651 488.25 488.25 651 56.67 81.38 EL 488.25 53.00 340.00 56 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

003 0616 PEREIRA MYRON ST 41 49.00 45.00 252.00 252.00 53 648 486.00 486.00 648 42.00 81.00 EL 486.00 53.00 252.00 41

004 0537 MONIZ VALENT ST 48 47.00 42.00 297.00 297.00 51 614 460.50 460.50 614 49.50 76.75 EL 460.50 51.00 297.00 48

005 0559 COLACO DENNIS ST 39 55.00 45.00 289.00 289.00 56 591 443.25 443.25 591 48.17 73.88 EL 443.25 56.00 289.00 39

006 0502 PEREIRA KEVIN ST 38 33.00 41.00 264.00 264.00 42 591 443.25 443.25 591 44.00 73.88 EL 443.25 42.00 264.00 38 PROPER CASTE CERTIFICATE

007 0601 LUCAS CLIVE KANAN ST 49 34.00 47.00 303.00 303.00 51 586 439.50 439.50 586 50.50 73.25 EL 439.50 51.00 303.00 49 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

008 0577 FERNANDES ROBINSON ST 48 55.00 61.00 362.00 362.00 66 580 435.00 435.00 580 60.33 72.50 EL 435.00 66.00 362.00 48

009 0592 PINTO MELVITON ST 51 33.00 53.00 284.00 284.00 50 579 434.25 434.25 579 47.33 72.38 EL 434.25 50.00 284.00 51 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

010 0557 FERNANDES ELVIS ST 51 42.00 58.00 303.00 303.00 65 566 424.50 424.50 566 50.50 70.75 EL 424.50 65.00 303.00 51

011 0574 COLACO JOASON ST 48 48.00 58.00 323.00 323.00 57 548 411.00 411.00 548 53.83 68.50 EL 411.00 57.00 323.00 48

012 0013 BORKER RAHUL RAMDAS ST 50 51.00 58.00 334.00 334.00 66 541 405.75 405.75 541 55.67 67.63 EL 405.75 66.00 334.00 50

013 0551 NORONHA JOSTON ST 51 56.00 79.00 404.00 404.00 52 362 362.00 362.00 67.33 60.33 EL 362.00 52.00 404.00 51

014 0582 COLACO IVO ST 41 50.00 63.00 357.00 357.00 59 338 338.00 338.00 59.50 56.33 EL 338.00 59.00 357.00 41

015 0586 BARRETO MILLSON MILAGRES ST 61 62.00 83.00 398.00 398.00 64 335 335.00 335.00 66.33 55.83 EL 335.00 64.00 398.00 61

016 0613 FERNANDES DARREN ST 47 44.00 55.00 306.00 306.00 56 445 333.75 333.75 445 51.00 55.63 EL 333.75 56.00 306.00 47 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

017 0541 SOARES NICKSON ST 51 45.00 62.00 322.00 322.00 50 426 319.50 319.50 426 53.67 53.25 EL 319.50 50.00 322.00 51

018 0600 COSTA IVON ST 67 66.00 64.00 382.00 382.00 56 307 307.00 307.00 63.67 51.17 EL 307.00 56.00 382.00 67

019 0604 GAONKAR SAHIL SONU ST 57 50.00 54.00 362.00 362.00 48 303 303.00 303.00 60.33 50.50 EL 303.00 48.00 362.00 57 PROPER INCOME CERTIFICATE 

020 0628 MASCARENHAS MAXWELL ST 76 57.00 57.00 376.20 376.20 50 285 285.00 285.00 62.70 47.50 EL 285.00 50.00 376.20 76

021 0008 MARDOLKAR AKASH MAHESH ST 46 45.00 56.00 314.00 314.00 48 284 284.00 284.00 52.33 47.33 EL 284.00 48.00 314.00 46

022 0515 GAMA DIALON ST 50 41.00 51.00 312.00 312.00 52 253 253.00 253.00 52.00 42.17 EL 253.00 52.00 312.00 50
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001 0580 DABEKAR SAGAR UMESH OBC 56 63.00 65.00 417.00 417.00 51 658 493.50 493.50 658 69.50 82.25 EL 493.50 51.00 417.00 56

002 0556 FERNANDES VALINKO JOHN 
MITCHELL OBC 60 62.00 48.00 305.00 305.00 62 613 459.75 459.75 613 50.83 76.63 EL 459.75 62.00 305.00 60

003 0564 NAIK PRANAV DINESH OBC 50 33.00 45.00 289.00 289.00 54 611 458.25 458.25 611 48.17 76.38 EL 458.25 54.00 289.00 50

004 0524 FERNANDES CLIFFORD TREVOR OBC 65 74.00 85.00 439.00 439.00 59 415 415.00 415.00 73.17 69.17 EL 415.00 59.00 439.00 65

005 0589 GAONKAR SUNNY TUKARAM OBC 58 60.00 77.00 358.00 358.00 54 358 358.00 358.00 59.67 59.67 EL 358.00 54.00 358.00 58

006 0590 HADFADKAR GUNJAY 
GURUDAS OBC 76 66.50 66.50 410.40 410.40 53 350 350.00 350.00 68.40 58.33 EL 350.00 53.00 410.40 76 RC/BONAFIDE 

007 0622 USGAONKER RAJ ATCHUT OBC 45 39.00 52.00 280.00 280.00 40 320 320.00 320.00 46.67 53.33 EL 320.00 40.00 280.00 45

008 0535 SHETKAR LAXMISH RAMA OBC 61 73.00 86.00 451.00 451.00 61 313 313.00 313.00 75.17 52.17 EL 313.00 61.00 451.00 61

009 0525 FERNANDES FRISTON OBC 43 0.00 39.00 271.00 271.00 49 295 295.00 295.00 45.17 49.17 EL 295.00 49.00 271.00 43

010 0612 RODRIGUES ARSLAN OBC 49 45.00 51.00 328.00 328.00 57 262 262.00 262.00 54.67 43.67 EL 262.00 57.00 328.00 49 OBC MIGRANT STATUS
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001 0538 MAGAR BHUPAL BAHADUR CSP 56 46.00 58.00 324.00 324.00 57 569 426.75 426.75 569 54.00 71.13 EL 426.75 57.00 324.00 56 RC AND BIRTH CERTIFICATE , NATIONALITY 
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001 0608 FERNANDES MISCHELLE PETER OGA 74 77.00 72.00 477.60 477.60 80 372.00 372.00 79.60 62.00 EL 372.00 80.00 477.60 74 LC, EC TO BE SUBMITTED
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001 6001
KATTYANAVAR YALLAPPA 
NAGAPPA

E 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 567.2 567.2 81.02 EL 567.2 0.0 0.00 0 LATEST LC, BONAFIDE CERT, 
CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET


